
Girls MS - Russ Fameree 2024

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Southern Door 00:10:39.45 49

2 Two Rivers 00:10:38.21 58

3 Luxemburg-Casco 00:10:50.17 60

4 Peshtigo 00:11:18.39 112

5 Oconto 00:11:49.38 143

6 Kewaunee 00:12:00.36 155

7 Sevastopol 00:12:02.97 158

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Kiel 00:12:01.62 4

NEWCHAA 00:12:10.06 4

Coleman 00:13:14.13 4

St. John Bosco 00:12:22.01 3

Sturgeon Bay 00:13:32.80 3

Manitowoc Lutheran 00:12:56.20 2

Reedsville 00:10:46.50 1

Suring 00:11:57.43 1
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Girls MS - Russ Fameree 2024

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Southern Door 00:10:39.45 9 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 776 Malaina Veeser 00:10:04.88 4

2 7 771 Maggie Hoffman 00:10:30.00 6

3 11 770 Savannah Herbst 00:10:39.11 10

4 16 769 Amber Geisel 00:11:01.07 14

5 17 773 Adeline Martin 00:11:02.21 15

6 22 774 Skya Scrimgeour 00:11:11.30 (17)

7 28 772 Evelynne Jeanquart 00:11:21.47 (21)

2 Two Rivers 00:10:38.21 10 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 986 Leighton Erickson 00:09:44.68 2

2 3 988 Andi Gallagher 00:09:53.04 3

3 14 995 Alaina Wallander 00:10:52.53 12

4 24 991 Emmalyn McLean 00:11:17.70 19

5 29 990 Adelaide Kroiss 00:11:23.11 22

6 32 993 Ally Revolinsky 00:11:29.58 (25)

7 37 987 Leven Erickson 00:11:40.55 (28)

3 Luxemburg-Casco 00:10:50.17 21 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 383 Adeline Treml 00:10:30.13 7

2 9 369 Chloe Derenne 00:10:31.59 8

3 13 374 Alexis Kaye 00:10:47.17 11

4 19 364 Charli Bosman 00:11:05.70 16

5 23 380 Eva Oshefsky 00:11:16.26 18

6 25 372 Stella Jauquet 00:11:18.55 (20)

7 31 363 Vivian Barta 00:11:28.33 (24)

4 Peshtigo 00:11:18.39 9 112

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 678 Berkeley Chaltry 00:09:37.46 1

2 30 680 Anna Lepinski 00:11:23.60 23

3 34 682 Madilyn Seefeldt 00:11:33.36 26

4 41 681 Brylie McClain 00:11:55.08 30

5 45 679 Molly Gross 00:12:02.44 32

6 59 677 Melanie Berndt 00:12:20.64 (37)

7 62 675 Nora Baker 00:12:24.44 (39)

5 Oconto 00:11:49.38 9 143

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 630 Payton Letourneau 00:10:19.17 5

2 39 627 Elyse Finger 00:11:43.08 29

3 52 625 Jashanna Aprill 00:12:13.27 34

4 56 628 Hadley Helnore 00:12:15.69 35

5 68 629 Audrey LaMountain 00:12:35.69 40

6 76 634 Olivia Daul 00:13:11.50 (44)

7 83 631 Harper Miller 00:13:57.52 (45)

6 Kewaunee 00:12:00.36 6 155

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 256 Alison Kuehl 00:10:56.80 13

2 36 259 Emily Szydel 00:11:37.96 27
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Girls MS - Russ Fameree 2024

3 44 257 Olivia Kuehl 00:12:01.24 31

4 69 260 Ashley Vogeltanz 00:12:38.70 41

5 73 258 Emma Pierce 00:12:47.11 43

6 84 255 Rachel Dorner 00:14:08.15 (46)

7 Sevastopol 00:12:02.97 5 158

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 711 Breiah Newton 00:10:38.73 9

2 50 712 Brennan Rass 00:12:09.70 33

3 58 710 Mayra Cordua Stenzel 00:12:20.52 36

4 61 714 Margaret Thomas 00:12:22.91 38

5 70 713 Brennan Staats 00:12:43.00 42
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Girls MS - Russ Fameree 2024

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 678 Berkeley Chaltry 8th 00:09:37.46 Peshtigo

2 2 986 Leighton Erickson 7th 00:09:44.68 Two Rivers

3 3 988 Andi Gallagher 7th 00:09:53.04 Two Rivers

4 0 303 Cecelia Skrepenski 6th 00:10:04.36 Kiel

5 4 776 Malaina Veeser 8th 00:10:04.88 Southern Door

6 5 630 Payton Letourneau 8th 00:10:19.17 Oconto

7 6 771 Maggie Hoffman 6th 00:10:30.00 Southern Door

8 7 383 Adeline Treml 8th 00:10:30.13 Luxemburg-Casco

9 8 369 Chloe Derenne 8th 00:10:31.59 Luxemburg-Casco

10 9 711 Breiah Newton 8th 00:10:38.73 Sevastopol

11 10 770 Savannah Herbst 7th 00:10:39.11 Southern Door

12 0 696 Claire Rezba 5th 00:10:46.50 Reedsville

13 11 374 Alexis Kaye 7th 00:10:47.17 Luxemburg-Casco

14 12 995 Alaina Wallander 7th 00:10:52.53 Two Rivers

15 13 256 Alison Kuehl 8th 00:10:56.80 Kewaunee

16 14 769 Amber Geisel 7th 00:11:01.07 Southern Door

17 15 773 Adeline Martin 6th 00:11:02.21 Southern Door

18 0 581 Emersyn Drumm 6th 00:11:04.03 NEWCHAA

19 16 364 Charli Bosman 8th 00:11:05.70 Luxemburg-Casco

20 0 210 Lily Seefeldt 8th 00:11:08.10 Coleman

21 0 209 Carmelita Nowak 6th 00:11:09.28 Coleman

22 (17) 774 Skya Scrimgeour 8th 00:11:11.30 Southern Door

23 18 380 Eva Oshefsky 8th 00:11:16.26 Luxemburg-Casco

24 19 991 Emmalyn McLean 7th 00:11:17.70 Two Rivers

25 (20) 372 Stella Jauquet 7th 00:11:18.55 Luxemburg-Casco

26 0 584 Ella Younkle 8th 00:11:19.13 NEWCHAA

27 0 580 Grace Brochtrup 6th 00:11:19.79 NEWCHAA

28 (21) 772 Evelynne Jeanquart 7th 00:11:21.47 Southern Door

29 22 990 Adelaide Kroiss 6th 00:11:23.11 Two Rivers

30 23 680 Anna Lepinski 6th 00:11:23.60 Peshtigo

31 (24) 363 Vivian Barta 7th 00:11:28.33 Luxemburg-Casco

32 (25) 993 Ally Revolinsky 6th 00:11:29.58 Two Rivers

33 0 302 Sawyer Goodman 7th 00:11:31.29 Kiel

34 26 682 Madilyn Seefeldt 6th 00:11:33.36 Peshtigo

35 0 362 Juliane Alsteen 6th 00:11:33.99 Luxemburg-Casco

36 27 259 Emily Szydel 6th 00:11:37.96 Kewaunee

37 (28) 987 Leven Erickson 5th 00:11:40.55 Two Rivers

38 0 534 Temperance Farmer 8th 00:11:42.40 Manitowoc Lutheran

39 29 627 Elyse Finger 7th 00:11:43.08 Oconto

40 0 780 Haddie Schartner 6th 00:11:51.03 St. John Bosco

41 30 681 Brylie McClain 7th 00:11:55.08 Peshtigo

42 0 915 Ailee Jantz 7th 00:11:57.43 Suring

43 0 903 Scarlet Tomberlin 8th 00:11:57.53 Sturgeon Bay

44 31 257 Olivia Kuehl 7th 00:12:01.24 Kewaunee

45 32 679 Molly Gross 7th 00:12:02.44 Peshtigo

46 0 777 Arianna Vogel 6th 00:12:05.64 Southern Door

47 0 992 Ilah Radandt 5th 00:12:06.56 Two Rivers

48 0 989 Olivia Gass 7th 00:12:06.64 Two Rivers

49 0 384 Katie VandenAvond 7th 00:12:07.25 Luxemburg-Casco

50 33 712 Brennan Rass 7th 00:12:09.70 Sevastopol

51 0 902 Penny Kiedrowski 7th 00:12:11.45 Sturgeon Bay
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Girls MS - Russ Fameree 2024

52 34 625 Jashanna Aprill 8th 00:12:13.27 Oconto

53 0 212 Isla Wagner 8th 00:12:13.33 Coleman

54 0 767 Jillayna Fameree 7th 00:12:13.93 Southern Door

55 0 301 Gabriella Feldman 5th 00:12:14.34 Kiel

56 35 628 Hadley Helnore 6th 00:12:15.69 Oconto

57 0 368 Briella Depeau 6th 00:12:18.55 Luxemburg-Casco

58 36 710 Mayra Cordua Stenzel 7th 00:12:20.52 Sevastopol

59 (37) 677 Melanie Berndt 8th 00:12:20.64 Peshtigo

60 0 367 Colleen DeLeers 8th 00:12:21.33 Luxemburg-Casco

61 38 714 Margaret Thomas 7th 00:12:22.91 Sevastopol

62 (39) 675 Nora Baker 6th 00:12:24.44 Peshtigo

63 0 994 Cathryn Taddy 8th 00:12:25.50 Two Rivers

64 0 377 Alaina Lenss 6th 00:12:25.78 Luxemburg-Casco

65 0 781 Natalie Schink 8th 00:12:28.43 St. John Bosco

66 0 365 Josephine Bouche 6th 00:12:29.31 Luxemburg-Casco

67 0 376 Khloe LeGrave 7th 00:12:33.34 Luxemburg-Casco

68 40 629 Audrey LaMountain 6th 00:12:35.69 Oconto

69 41 260 Ashley Vogeltanz 8th 00:12:38.70 Kewaunee

70 42 713 Brennan Staats 6th 00:12:43.00 Sevastopol

71 0 371 Ella Goldsmith 7th 00:12:44.60 Luxemburg-Casco

72 0 779 Ashley Borkovetz 6th 00:12:46.58 St. John Bosco

73 43 258 Emma Pierce 7th 00:12:47.11 Kewaunee

74 0 676 London Baumgarten 7th 00:12:47.51 Peshtigo

75 0 381 Hallie Rueckl 6th 00:13:08.27 Luxemburg-Casco

76 (44) 634 Olivia Daul 6th 00:13:11.50 Oconto

77 0 370 Lexie Frank 6th 00:13:12.37 Luxemburg-Casco

78 0 378 Eleanor Lenss 8th 00:13:15.57 Luxemburg-Casco

79 0 379 Elsie Mleziva 6th 00:13:16.70 Luxemburg-Casco

80 0 373 Kendra Jorgenson 6th 00:13:17.30 Luxemburg-Casco

81 0 674 Paige Anderson 6th 00:13:25.87 Peshtigo

82 0 375 Stella Kaye 6th 00:13:32.27 Luxemburg-Casco

83 (45) 631 Harper Miller 6th 00:13:57.52 Oconto

84 (46) 255 Rachel Dorner 8th 00:14:08.15 Kewaunee

85 0 533 Aviya Barthel 5th 00:14:10.01 Manitowoc Lutheran

86 0 300 Eloise Barts-Rickert 8th 00:14:16.48 Kiel

87 0 583 Zipporah Kremer 6th 00:14:57.28 NEWCHAA

88 0 633 Myla Place 6th 00:15:19.84 Oconto

89 0 632 Marni Monfort 6th 00:15:33.13 Oconto

90 0 800 Kayla Gonzalez 8th 00:16:29.44 Sturgeon Bay

91 0 211 Ivana Townsend 7th 00:18:25.82 Coleman
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